Востребованность выпускников

Выпускники основного общего образования

	Год
	Всего  выпуск
	Продолжили обучение в 10 класс
	УСПО

	
	
	Школа 19
	Другие школы
	

	2019-2020
	100
	41
	7
	52



Выпускники среднего общего образования

	Год
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Всего  выпуск
	ВУЗ
	УСПО
	Работа, армия

	
	
	всего
	бюджет
	%
	всего
	бюджет
	%
	
	%

	2019-2020
	28
	24
	21
	88
	0
	0
	0
	4
	14





